
Landsdelkretsstevnet Felt  Lyngdal Skytterlag

Finfelt  30-skudd kl. R  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  30-skudd
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Helene Storenes               Imenes                        6/6     6/6     6/5     6/6     6/6   =>30/29
2.     Trine Jåtun                   Greipstad                     6/3     6/6     6/1     6/3     6/4   =>30/17
3.     Taran Cecilie Bjørnsen        Drangedal                     5/2     6/6     6/5     6/6     6/6   =>29/25
4.     Nina Vatne Alfsen             Vegårshei                     6/3     6/6     5/1     6/4     6/5   =>29/19
5.     Fredrik Repstad               Søgne                         5/0     6/6     6/6     6/2     6/4   =>29/18
6.     Mari Tjelta                   Gjesdal                       6/2     6/6     5/5     6/5     5/3   =>28/21
7.     Lars Kristian Solheim         Vegårshei                     5/2     6/6     6/2     6/4     5/1   =>28/15
8.     Aleksander Teisrud            Søgne                         5/1     5/3     6/2     6/3     5/3   =>27/12
9.     Kjetil Fredriksen             Lyngdal                       5/1     6/5     5/2     5/1     6/2   =>27/11
10.    Caroline Iveland              Øvrebø                        5/1     6/2     6/5     5/2     5/1   =>27/11
11.    Erlend Fasseland              Mandal                        5/0     6/1     4/1     5/0     6/1   =>26/03
12.    Rikard Finsådal               Laudal                        5/2     4/1     2/0     2/1     2/1   =>15/05

Finfelt  30-skudd kl. ER  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  30-skudd
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Miriam Bjerklund              Holla                         6/5     6/6     6/5     6/5     6/5   =>30/26
2.     Ole Martin Solheim            Vegårshei                     6/3     6/6     6/5     6/5     6/6   =>30/25
3.     Sebastian Langbakk            Gjerpen                       6/5     6/6     6/4     6/5     6/5   =>30/25
4.     Sindre Tunheim                Hå                            6/4     6/6     6/5     6/5     6/4   =>30/24
5.     Sondre B. Vidringstad         Lyngdal                       6/3     6/6     6/5     6/4     6/5   =>30/23
6.     Sondre Slåthaug               Lunde                         6/4     6/5     6/4     6/4     6/5   =>30/22
7.     Erling Solberg                Vegårshei                     6/5     6/5     6/5     6/2     6/5   =>30/22
8.     Ruth Jane Rossevatn           Øvre Eiken                    6/4     6/6     6/6     6/2     6/3   =>30/21
9.     Anja Karine Bjørnsen          Drangedal                     6/2     6/5     6/5     6/3     6/5   =>30/20
10.    Even. Eikås                   Søgne                         6/3     6/6     6/4     6/3     6/4   =>30/20
11.    John Salve Eieland            Iveland                       6/0     6/6     6/4     6/2     6/6   =>30/18
12.    Runar Tveito                  Lunde                         5/3     6/4     6/5     6/5     6/4   =>29/21
13.    Aleksander Enoksen            Greipstad                     6/4     6/5     5/3     6/3     6/6   =>29/21
14.    Hege Rødland                  Klepp                         5/3     6/5     6/4     6/4     6/3   =>29/19
15.    Espen Hovland                 Lunde                         6/3     6/6     5/2     6/3     6/4   =>29/18
16.    Aleksander Skugstad           Lunde                         5/2     6/5     6/1     6/4     6/3   =>29/15
17.    Tore Tjelta                   Gjesdal                       6/4     6/6     4/2     6/5     6/4   =>28/21
18.    Silje Metveit                 Imenes                        5/4     6/4     5/4     6/1     6/4   =>28/17
19.    Karen Oline Jacobsen          Holum                         4/3     6/4     6/2     6/2     6/2   =>28/13
20.    Henry Thorleif Jenssen        Mandal                        5/1     6/3     5/0     6/2     6/4   =>28/10
21.    Ingvild Tørvolt               Imenes                        4/2     6/6     6/3     6/3     5/1   =>27/15
22.    Espen Stubstad                Mandal                        6/2     6/4     5/3     5/1     5/4   =>27/14
23.    Henrik Vatnedalen             Greipstad                     4/3     5/3     4/1     6/5     5/3   =>24/15
24.    Roar Fredriksen               Lyngdal                       4/1     5/1     4/4     0/0     5/3   =>18/09
25.    Inga Lill Rossevatn           Øvre Eiken                    6/4     6/2     1/1     0/0     0/0   =>13/07

Finfelt  30-skudd kl. J  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  30-skudd
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Kjetil Aabel                  Birkenes                      6/5     6/6     6/6     6/5     6/4   =>30/26
2.     Julie Aas                     Lunde                         6/6     6/6     6/6     6/4     6/4   =>30/26
3.     Morgan Lindheim               Drangedal                     6/6     6/6     6/3     6/5     6/5   =>30/25
4.     Kristian Scheie               Time                          6/5     6/5     6/5     6/5     6/4   =>30/24
5.     Jon Fjellheim Valbø           Sannidal                      6/5     6/6     6/5     6/4     6/3   =>30/23
6.     Camilla Vidringstad           Lyngdal                       6/5     6/6     6/3     6/3     6/5   =>30/22
7.     Anette Thingbø                Time                          6/5     6/6     6/2     6/6     6/3   =>30/22
8.     John Sigbjørn Haugebo         Imenes                        6/6     6/5     6/2     6/6     6/3   =>30/22
9.     Per Øyvind Svarstad           Bamble                        6/4     6/6     6/5     6/4     6/3   =>30/22
10.    Eline Frigstad                Greipstad                     6/4     6/6     6/2     6/6     6/3   =>30/21
11.    Martin Landås                 Øvrebø                        6/4     6/6     6/4     6/4     6/2   =>30/20
12.    Knut Martin Solvik            Vegårshei                     6/6     6/5     6/3     6/2     6/1   =>30/17
13.    Sjur N. Øverland              Gann                          6/1     6/4     6/3     6/1     6/4   =>30/13
14.    Daniel Gusdal                 Imenes                        6/3     6/6     5/4     6/6     6/4   =>29/23
15.    Kari Lunden Fjellheim         Sannidal                      6/6     6/6     5/3     6/4     6/4   =>29/23
16.    Ole Nikolai Jåtun             Greipstad                     6/4     6/5     5/3     6/4     5/2   =>28/18
17.    Håvard Haugvaldstad           Gjesdal                       6/3     6/3     5/1     5/4     6/3   =>28/14
18.    Leif Vigre                    Imenes                        6/1     6/5     4/1     6/2     6/3   =>28/12
19.    Håvard Lauvsland              Laudal                        6/5     5/5     5/2     5/3     6/2   =>27/17
20.    Øyvind Fjellestad             Øvrebø                        3/1     6/4     5/4     6/3     5/1   =>25/13
21.    Ellen Marie Time              Time                          4/1     6/4     4/3     6/2     5/2   =>25/12
22.    Henning Landås                Imenes                        5/4     6/4     3/1     6/1     5/2   =>25/12
23.    Margrete Hørte                Imenes                        6/3     6/2     3/0     6/5     4/2   =>25/12
24.    Daniel Laudal                 Laudal                        6/0     6/3     2/0     6/3     4/0   =>24/06
25.    Rune Rossevatn                Øvre Eiken                    6/4     6/6     4/2     4/1     3/1   =>23/14
26.    Bjørn Ivar Ludviksen          Laudal                        3/0     4/2     2/1     6/3     4/2   =>19/08
27.    John Olav Haraldstad          Laudal                        0/0     5/0     3/2     2/1     2/0   =>12/03

Finfelt  30-skudd kl. V65  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  30-skudd
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1.     Harald Jensen                 Lyngdal                       6/4     6/3     6/6     6/5     6/5   =>30/23
2.     John Løland                   Birkenes                      6/2     6/6     6/5     6/4     6/5   =>30/22
3.     Nils Blørstad                 Holum                         6/5     6/5     6/4     6/3     6/3   =>30/20
4.     Harald Engund                 Søgne                         6/4     6/3     6/2     6/3     6/3   =>30/15
5.     Finn Tronstad                 Søgne                         6/3     6/3     6/4     6/0     6/4   =>30/14
6.     Vidar Otteren                 Mælum                         5/3     6/6     6/5     6/4     6/6   =>29/24
7.     Ivar Storenes                 Imenes                        6/3     6/4     6/2     6/1     5/3   =>29/13
8.     Karsten Valand                Grindølen                     5/1     6/6     5/3     6/3     6/4   =>28/17
9.     Oddbjørn Larsen               Torridal                      5/4     6/0     6/2     5/0     6/4   =>28/10
10.    Tor Oftedal                   Gjesdal                       6/1     4/0     4/1     6/0     6/3   =>26/05

Finfelt  30-skudd kl. V73  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  30-skudd
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Torjus Ågedal                 Grindølen                     6/4     6/6     6/5     6/4     6/5   =>30/24
2.     Trygve Grøsland               Kristiansand                  6/5     6/6     6/4     6/4     6/5   =>30/24
3.     Tormod Aamdal                 Søgne                         6/4     6/5     6/4     6/4     6/6   =>30/23
4.     Sverre Vidringstad            Kristiansand                  6/3     6/5     6/2     6/6     6/5   =>30/21
5.     Johannes Østrem               Stavanger                     6/3     6/4     6/3     6/4     6/4   =>30/18
6.     Tore Kristian Lunden          Vennesla                      6/6     6/6     5/3     6/6     6/6   =>29/27
7.     Eivind Ramse                  Vennesla                      6/1     6/5     6/3     5/3     6/6   =>29/18
8.     Gunleiv Djupesland            Finsland                      6/1     6/2     6/5     5/0     6/1   =>29/09
9.     Johan Sandland                Imenes                        6/4     5/4     5/3     6/6     6/3   =>28/20
10.    Gunder Ryen                   Topdal                        3/0     6/3     6/4     6/5     6/4   =>27/16
11.    Åsmund Idland                 Gjesdal                       6/2     6/1     3/2     6/4     6/3   =>27/12
12.    Åge Tvermyr                   Froland                       3/0     6/6     5/0     6/5     6/4   =>26/15
13.    Ole Johan Grødum              Topdal                        4/2     6/5     5/4     6/3     5/0   =>26/14
14.    Otto Skailand                 Flikka                        2/1     6/1     5/1     6/1     5/3   =>24/07
15.    Odd Pettersen                 Gjesdal                       4/1     5/0     2/1     6/1     6/1   =>23/04
16.    Åge Birketvedt                Topdal                        4/1     6/1     0/0     3/0     5/0   =>18/02

Finfelt  Mesterskap kl. ER  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7  42-skudd
--------------------------------------------  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Miriam Bjerklund          Holla                6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/6     6/5   =42/11
2.     Ole Martin Solheim        Vegårshei            6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/4     6/6   =42/10
3.     Sindre Tunheim            Hå                   6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/4     6/5   =42/09 eeo 
4      John Salve Eieland        Iveland              6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/4     6/5   =42/09 eeo
5.     Sebastian Langbakk        Gjerpen              6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/4     6/5   =42/09 eeo
6.     Anja Karine Bjørnsen      Drangedal            6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/3     6/5   =42/08
7.     Erling Solberg            Vegårshei            6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     6/5   =42/07
8.     Ruth Jane Rossevatn       Øvre Eiken           6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     6/4   =42/06
9.     Sondre Slåthaug           Lunde                6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/6     5/4   =41/10
10.    Even. Eikås               Søgne                6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/1     6/6   =41/07
11.    Espen Hovland             Lunde                6/0     6/0     5/0     6/0     6/0     6/4     6/2   =41/06
11.    Sondre B. Vidringstad     Lyngdal              6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/2     6/4   =41/06
13.    Runar Tveito              Lunde                5/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/1     6/2   =41/03
14.    Aleksander Enoksen        Greipstad            6/0     6/0     5/0     6/0     6/0     5/2     6/5   =40/07
15.    Aleksander Skugstad       Lunde                5/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     5/2   =40/04.     

Finfelt  Mesterskap kl. V65  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag        Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7  42-skudd
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Harald Jensen             Lyngdal             6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/5     6/3    = 42/08
2.     John Løland               Birkenes            6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     6/3    = 42/05 eeo
3      Harald Englund            Søgne              6/0    6/0     6/0      6/0     6/0    6/2      6/3    = 42/05 eeo
4.     Vidar Otteren             Mælum               5/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/6     6/6    = 41/12
5.     Ivar Storenes             Imenes              6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/0     6/4     6/2    = 41/06
6.     Finn Tronstad             Søgne               6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     4/2     6/2    = 40/04

Finfelt  Mesterskap kl. R  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7  42-skudd
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Helene Storenes               Imenes                        6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/3     6/4   =>42/07
2.     Nina Vatne Alfsen             Vegårshei                     6/0     6/0     5/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     6/5   =>41/07
3.     Taran Cecilie Bjørnsen        Drangedal                     5/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     6/1   =>41/03
4.     Lars Kristian Solheim         Vegårshei                     5/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/0     5/1     6/5   =>39/06
5.     Trine Jåtun                   Greipstad                     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/3     4/0   =>39/03
6.     Fredrik Repstad               Søgne                         5/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     3/2     5/3   =>37/05
7.     Mari Tjelta                   Gjesdal                       6/0     6/0     5/0     6/0     5/0     5/1     2/2   =>35/03

Finfelt  Mesterskap kl. V73  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7  42-skudd
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Torjus Ågedal                 Grindølen                     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/5     6/5   =>42/10
2.     Tormod Aamdal                 Søgne                         6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     6/5   =>42/07
3.     Trygve Grøsland               Kristiansand                  6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/1     6/3   =>42/04
4.     Johannes Østrem               Stavanger                     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     0/0     0/0   =>30/00

Finfelt  Mesterskap kl. J  
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Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7  42-skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Morgan Lindheim              Drangedal                    6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/6     6/6   =42/12 
2.     Julie Aas                    Lunde                        6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/3     6/4   =42/07
3      Kristian Skeie               Time                  6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/5     5/5   =41/10
4.     Martin Landås                Øvrebø                       6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/5     5/4   =41/09
5.     Kari Lunden Fjellheim        Sannidal                     6/0     6/0     5/0     6/0     6/0     6/6     6/1   =41/07
6.     John Sigbjørn Haugebo        Imenes                       6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/2     6/4   =41/06
7.     Kjetil Aabel                 Birkenes                     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/5     4/4   =40/09
8.     Jon Fjellheim Valbø          Sannidal                     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/5     5/3   =40/08
9.     Per Øyvind Svarstad          Bamble                       6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/5     4/2   =40/07
10.     Anette Thingbø              Time                         6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/2     5/4   =40/06
10     Camilla Vidringstad          Lyngdal                      6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/3     4/3   =40/06 
10    Sjur N. Øverland              Gann                         6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/4     4/2   =40/06
11.    Daniel Gusdal                Imenes                       6/0     6/0     5/0     6/0     6/0     6/2     5/3   =40/05
12.    Knut Martin Solvik           Vegårshei                    6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     5/2     5/2   =40/04
13.    Eline Frigstad               Greipstad                    6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     6/0     3/1     5/2   =38/03

Landsdelkretsstevnet Felt  Lyngdal Skytterlag  
                            

Pengepremiering 30-skudd kl. V65  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Totalt       Premie
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Harald Jensen                 Lyngdal                   30/23       0,- kr  Gave                          
2.     John Løland                   Birkenes                  30/22       0,- kr  Gave                          
3.     Nils Blørstad                 Holum                     30/20       0,- kr  Gave                          
4.     Harald Engund                 Søgne                     30/15       0,- kr  Gave                          
5.     Finn Tronstad                 Søgne                     30/14       0,- kr                                
6.     Vidar Otteren                 Mælum                     29/24       0,- kr                                
7.     Ivar Storenes                 Imenes                    29/13       0,- kr                                
8.     Karsten Valand                Grindølen                 28/17       0,- kr                                
9.     Oddbjørn Larsen               Torridal                  28/10       0,- kr                                
10.    Tor Oftedal                   Gjesdal                   26/05       0,- kr                                

Pengepremiering 30-skudd kl. V73  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Totalt       Premie
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Torjus Ågedal                 Grindølen                 30/24       0,- kr  Gave                          
2.     Trygve Grøsland               Kristiansand              30/24       0,- kr  Gave                          
3.     Tormod Aamdal                 Søgne                     30/23       0,- kr  Gave                          
4.     Sverre Vidringstad            Kristiansand              30/21       0,- kr  Gave                          
5.     Johannes Østrem               Stavanger                 30/18       0,- kr  Gave                          
6.     Tore Kristian Lunden          Vennesla                  29/27       0,- kr  Gave                          
7.     Eivind Ramse                  Vennesla                  29/18       0,- kr                                
8.     Gunleiv Djupesland            Finsland                  29/09       0,- kr                                
9.     Johan Sandland                Imenes                    28/20       0,- kr                                
10.    Gunder Ryen                   Topdal                    27/16       0,- kr                                
11.    Åsmund Idland                 Gjesdal                   27/12       0,- kr                                
12.    Åge Tvermyr                   Froland                   26/15       0,- kr                                
13.    Ole Johan Grødum              Topdal                    26/14       0,- kr                                
14.    Otto Skailand                 Flikka                    24/07       0,- kr                                
15.    Odd Pettersen                 Gjesdal                   23/04       0,- kr                                
16.    Åge Birketvedt                Topdal                    18/02       0,- kr 
P                        

Landsdelkretsstevnet Felt  Lyngdal Skytterlag

Pengepremiering 30-skudd kl. R  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Totalt       Premie
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Helene Storenes               Imenes                    30/29       0,- kr  Gave                          
2.     Trine Jåtun                   Greipstad                 30/17       0,- kr  Gave                          
3.     Taran Cecilie Bjørnsen        Drangedal                 29/25       0,- kr  Gave                          
4.     Nina Vatne Alfsen             Vegårshei                 29/19       0,- kr  Gave                          
5.     Fredrik Repstad               Søgne                     29/18       0,- kr                                
6.     Mari Tjelta                   Gjesdal                   28/21       0,- kr                                
7.     Lars Kristian Solheim         Vegårshei                 28/15       0,- kr                                
8.     Aleksander Teisrud            Søgne                     27/12       0,- kr                                
9.     Kjetil Fredriksen             Lyngdal                   27/11       0,- kr                                
10.    Caroline Iveland              Øvrebø                    27/11       0,- kr                                
11.    Erlend Fasseland              Mandal                    26/03       0,- kr                                
12.    Rikard Finsådal               Laudal                    15/05       0,- kr                                

Pengepremiering 30-skudd kl. ER  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Totalt       Premie
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Miriam Bjerklund              Holla                     30/26       0,- kr  Gave                          
2.     Ole Martin Solheim            Vegårshei                 30/25       0,- kr  Gave                          
3.     Sebastian Langbakk            Gjerpen                   30/25       0,- kr  Gave                          
4.     Sindre Tunheim                Hå                        30/24       0,- kr  Gave                          
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5.     Sondre B. Vidringstad         Lyngdal                   30/23       0,- kr  Gave                          
6.     Sondre Slåthaug               Lunde                     30/22       0,- kr  Gave                          
7.     Erling Solberg                Vegårshei                 30/22       0,- kr  Gave                          
8.     Ruth Jane Rossevatn           Øvre Eiken                30/21       0,- kr  Gave                          
9.     Anja Karine Bjørnsen          Drangedal                 30/20       0,- kr  Gave                          
10.    Even. Eikås                   Søgne                     30/20       0,- kr                                
11.    John Salve Eieland            Iveland                   30/18       0,- kr                                
12.    Runar Tveito                  Lunde                     29/21       0,- kr                                
13.    Aleksander Enoksen            Greipstad                 29/21       0,- kr                                
14.    Hege Rødland                  Klepp                     29/19       0,- kr                                
15.    Espen Hovland                 Lunde                     29/18       0,- kr                                
16.    Aleksander Skugstad           Lunde                     29/15       0,- kr                                
17.    Tore Tjelta                   Gjesdal                   28/21       0,- kr                                
18.    Silje Metveit                 Imenes                    28/17       0,- kr                                
19.    Karen Oline Jacobsen          Holum                     28/13       0,- kr                                
20.    Henry Thorleif Jenssen        Mandal                    28/10       0,- kr                                
21.    Ingvild Tørvolt               Imenes                    27/15       0,- kr                                
22.    Espen Stubstad                Mandal                    27/14       0,- kr                                
23.    Henrik Vatnedalen             Greipstad                 24/15       0,- kr                                
24.    Roar Fredriksen               Lyngdal                   18/09       0,- kr                                
25.    Inga Lill Rossevatn           Øvre Eiken                13/07       0,- kr                                

Pengepremiering 30-skudd kl. J  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Totalt       Premie
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Kjetil Aabel                  Birkenes                  30/26       0,- kr  Gave                          
2.     Julie Aas                     Lunde                     30/26       0,- kr  Gave                          
3.     Morgan Lindheim               Drangedal                 30/25       0,- kr  Gave                          
4.     Kristian Scheie               Time                      30/24       0,- kr  Gave                          
5.     Jon Fjellheim Valbø           Sannidal                  30/23       0,- kr  Gave                          
6.     Camilla Vidringstad           Lyngdal                   30/22       0,- kr  Gave                          
7.     Anette Thingbø                Time                      30/22       0,- kr  Gave                          
8.     John Sigbjørn Haugebo         Imenes                    30/22       0,- kr  Gave                          
9.     Per Øyvind Svarstad           Bamble                    30/22       0,- kr  Gave                          
10.    Eline Frigstad                Greipstad                 30/21       0,- kr                                
11.    Martin Landås                 Øvrebø                    30/20       0,- kr                                
12.    Knut Martin Solvik            Vegårshei                 30/17       0,- kr                                
13.    Sjur N. Øverland              Gann                      30/13       0,- kr                                
14.    Daniel Gusdal                 Imenes                    29/23       0,- kr                                
15.    Kari Lunden Fjellheim         Sannidal                  29/23       0,- kr                                
16.    Ole Nikolai Jåtun             Greipstad                 28/18       0,- kr                                
17.    Håvard Haugvaldstad           Gjesdal                   28/14       0,- kr                                
18.    Leif Vigre                    Imenes                    28/12       0,- kr                                
19.    Håvard Lauvsland              Laudal                    27/17       0,- kr                                
20.    Øyvind Fjellestad             Øvrebø                    25/13       0,- kr                                
21.    Ellen Marie Time              Time                      25/12       0,- kr                                
22.    Henning Landås                Imenes                    25/12       0,- kr                                
23.    Margrete Hørte                Imenes                    25/12       0,- kr                                
24.    Daniel Laudal                 Laudal                    24/06       0,- kr                                
25.    Rune Rossevatn                Øvre Eiken                23/14       0,- kr                                
26.    Bjørn Ivar Ludviksen          Laudal                    19/08       0,- kr                                
27.    John Olav Haraldstad          Laudal                    12/03       0,- kr                                

                               

Finfelt  Lagskyting Ungdom 42-skudd  

1.  Vegårshei  90/64

Nr.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Kl.  42-skudd
------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Knut Martin Solvik            Vegårshei                J    =>30/17
2.     Erling Solberg                Vegårshei                ER   =>30/22
3.     Ole Martin Solheim            Vegårshei                ER   =>30/25
4.                                      =>     

2.  Imenes  89/74

Nr.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Kl.  42-skudd
------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     John Sigbjørn Haugebo         Imenes                   J   =>30/22
2.     Helene Storenes               Imenes                   R   =>30/29
3.     Daniel Gusdal                 Imenes                   J   =>29/23
4.                                      =>     

3.  Greipstad  89/59

Nr.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Kl.  42-skudd
------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Eline Frigstad                Greipstad                J   =>30/21
2.     Trine Jåtun                   Greipstad                R   =>30/17
3.     Aleksander Enoksen            Greipstad                ER  =>29/21
4.                                      =>     
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4.  Gjesdal  84/56

Nr.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Kl.  42-skudd
------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.     Håvard Haugvaldstad           Gjesdal                  J    =>28/14
2.     Tore Tjelta                   Gjesdal                  ER   =>28/21
3.     Mari Tjelta                   Gjesdal                  R    =>28/21
4.                                      =>     
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